County of Archer

North Central Texas - Created 1858 - Organized 1880



NOTICE OF WORKSHOP ATTENDANCE

The Commissioner's Court of Archer County will hold a workshop to discuss Road Maintenance Equipment on Tuesday, March 30, 2021, at 10:00AM, at the Archer County Courthouse Annex – 112 E. Walnut, Archer City, Texas.

No Action will be taken.

I certify that the above Public Notice was posted on the door of the Archer County Courthouse and the Courthouse Annex on the 26th day of March, 2021 at 3:00PM.

Randall C. Jackson Archer County Judge